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DEPARTMENT OF NEUROLOGY (’

KING GEORGE’'S MEDICAL UNIVERSITY U.
GANDHI MEMORIAL AND ASSOCIATED HOSPITALS \Q/@/
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Lucknow 226003 INDIA

To,
The CMS,
GM & AH,
KGMUUP, Lucknow
Sir,

L”f&j

Following is Neurology OPD duty schedule of Faculty Members. (During Second
Half summer vacation - from 16+06-2024 to 15-07-2024).
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OPD duty
Date i Day Consultant - ]
17-06-2024 | Monday Dr. H.S. Malhotra/ Dr. Ankit Khetan )
18-06-2024 Tuesday Dr. Shweta Pandey/ Dr. Swansu Batra ] )
| 19-06-2024 Wednesday Dr. Imran Rizvi/ Dr. Anadi Mishra ] ]
20-06-2024 Thursday _ | Dr. Imran Rizvi / Dr. Mohd. Imran Khan ) |
21-06-2024 . Friday - | Dr. Ravi Uniyal / Dr. Rajarshi ] . i
24-06-2024 ‘Monday Dr. Imran Rizvi/ Dr. Ankit Khetan )
25-06-2024 Tuesday ) Dr. Shweta pandey/ Dr. Anadi Mishra ) )
26-06-2024 Wednesday - Dr. Ravi Uniyal / Dr. Swansu Batra_
27-06-2024 Thursday ~ | Dr.Imran Rizvi / Dr. Mohd. Imran Khan
28-06-2024 Friday Dr. Ravi Uniyal / Dr. Rajarshi ’ ]
01-07-2024 Monday Dr. Ravi Uniyal / Dr. Ankit Khetan ]
02-07-2024 ) Tuesday Dr. Shweta pandey / Dr. Swansu Batra
03-07-2024 7 Wednesday Dr. Praveen Kumar Sharma / Dr. Anadi Mishra
04-07-2024 Thursday Dr. Imran Rizvi / Dr. Mohd. Imran Khan
05—67-2024 - Friday Dr. Ravi Uniyal/ Dr. Praveen Kumar Sharma/Dr. Rajérshi
08-07-2024 T Monday br. H.5.Malhotra/ Dr. Ankit Khetan
09-07-2024 : Tuesday ) Dr. Shweta Pandey / Dr. Anadi Mishra
10-07-2024 Wednesday Dr. Shweta Pandey / Dr. Swansu Batra
11-07-2024 : Thursday Dr. Praveen Kumar Sharma/ Dr. Mohd. Imran Khan
12-07-2024 ﬁi?y_—-——————"‘ Dr. Ravi Uniyal / Dr. Rajarshi
co72024 | Mmonday  IPC H.S. Malhotra/ Dr. Ankit Khetan

Copy tci?/e following for information and n.a.-
1. In-chérge IT Cell/MS/PRO/OPD In-charge, G-M.
U.P., Lucknow

2. The Registrar, K.G.M.U
T | /\'LC'L('\ \

Your Sincerely,
&C’( L

(Dr. R.K.Garg)
prof. & Head,
Dept. of Neurology,
KGMUUP,Lucknow.

&A.H K G.M.U.U.P. Lucknow.
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